(IND) INDUSTRIAL LUG TIRE
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The Double Coin REM-6 radial design delivers optimum

performance and traction in industrial lug, crane and

port applications. The REM-6 is engineered with special
tread compounds to run cool, fight rapid wear and deliver
remarkable stability.

PRODUCT
CODE

1106355086

1106356096

1106356505

1106357026

1106353156

1106357056*

1106357556

1106358255

1106352275

1106352575

1106351006

1106351206

1106351246

1106354241

1106354242

1106351825

TIRE
SIZE

5.00R8

6.00R9

6.50R10

7.00R12

315/70R15

7.00R15

7.50R15

8.25R15

225/75R15

250/70R15

10.00R20

12.00R20

12.00R24

14.00R24

14.00R24

18.00R25

PATTERN

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

REM-6

* Only available in Mexico

T&F Tire and Flap

TL Tubeless

LOAD
SYMBOL

1MA5

121A5

128A5

136A5

165A5

143A5

146A5

153A5

149A5

153A5

166A5

176A5

178A5

193A5

193A5

207A5

SPEED
MAX
(KM/H)
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
25
25

25

SPEED
MAX
(MPH)
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

TT Tube Type (Flap only)

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(INCH)
18
21
23
26
33
29
30
33
28
29
42
45
49
56
56

65

SECTION
WIDTH
(INCH)

5

6

TREAD
DEPTH
(32NDS)

31

31

34

35

45

35

38

40

31

3

44

52

49

81

81

3.00D

4.00E

5.00

5.00S

8.00

5.50

6.00

6.50

7.00

7.00

7.50

8.50

8.50

10.00

10.00

13.00/2.5

SINGLE MAX LOAD/
PRESSURE

2398Ib/145psi
31901b/145psi
3968Ib/145psi
49281b/145psi
113301b/145psi
5995Ib/145psi
66001Ib/145psi
80501b/145psi
71501b/145psi
80301b/145psi
116601b/145psi
195701b/145psi
206701b/145psi
273401b/145psi
273401b/145psi

464801b/145psi

TIRE WEIGHT

10kg/23Ib
17kg/371b
20kg/44lb
27kg/591b
59kg/130Ib
32kg/691b
37kg/81Ib
47kg/104l1b
32kg/70lb
35kg/77Ib
87kg/191ib
111kg/245Ib
126kg/278Ib
232kg/506lb
232kg/506lb

415kg/9151b

TIRE
TYPE

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F/TL

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

T&F

TL

TL



